

>

W.P(C)No. 479 OF 2003

ITEM No.16

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.479/2003 (For Prel. Hearing)

ORISSA JUDICIAL OFFICERS ASSON. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, DEPARTMENT OF LAW & ORS
(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and intervention)
(For Instructions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 05/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mrs. A. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
Ms. T.S. Shanti, Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Ms. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Moushmi Gahlot, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master