

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA no. 5 IN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 479 OF 2003

THE ORISSA JUDICIAL OFFICERS ASSON. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, DEPARTMENT OF LAW GOVT. OF ORISSA & ORS.
pondent(s)

Res

(For addition of names of new respondents)

(with office report dt. 14.10.2006)

Date: 07/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, adv. for

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IA is allowed subject to just exceptions. S/Shri Sushil Kumar R
ay, B.K. Chand, Prabhakar

Rao, Soven Kumar Das, Jaya Kumar Das and Prakash Kumar Rath (as detailed at page 17 of the pap
er-

book) be added as party respondents and notice be issued to them.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Vijay Aggarwal

AR-Cum-PS

Court Maste

r