

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 479 OF 2003

ORISSA JUDICIAL OFFICERS ASSON. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, DEPARTMENT OF LAW & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,stay and office report )

Date: 27/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Swetaretu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv

Ms. Shivangi,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to issue notice forthwith to the additional respondents.

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within four weeks to complete the service of notice

of Respondent No. 6.

List again on 12.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj