

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 479 OF 2003

ORISSA JUDICIAL OFFICERS ASSON. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECRETARY, DEPARTMENT OF LAW & ORS
(With apln(s) for intervention,stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Parag P.Tripathi, ASG(NP)
Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.
Mr.Chinmoy P.Sharma, Adv.
For Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms.Pinky, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr.Anukul Chandra Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari ,Adv

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv(NP)

Mr.T.P.Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, three weeks time is granted for filing the rejoinder affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master